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ASIA LEADER MATERIAL TESTING EQUIPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS
Civil Engineering Testing Equipment
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Technical Specifications :

Laboratory Glassware

GLASS BEAKERS WITH SPOUT 

Model Number

NL 7002 G / 001

NL 7002 G / 002

NL 7002 G / 003

NL 7002 G / 004

NL 7002 G / 005

NL 7002 G / 006

NL 7002 G / 007

NL 7002 G / 008

NL 7002 G / 009

NL 7002 G / 010

NL 7002 G / 011

Capacity

50 ml

100 ml

150 ml

250 ml

400 ml

500 ml

600 ml

1000 ml

2000 ml

3000 ml

5000 ml


